7:30

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:30

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

12:45

1:15

2:15

4:15

5:00

NM EPSCoR External Advisory Board
October 25,2010

AGENDA

Pick up from hotel; transport to NM EPSCoR State Office

Welcome and Introductions
Review of Day’s Agenda, Process, and Anticipated Outcomes
Bill Michener, NM EPSCoR PI

Review of EAB Recommendations from January, 2010 and Response
Mary Jo Daniel, NM EPSCoR Associate Director

Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Water Chemistry and Diversity
Laura Crossey, UNM
Mike Pullin, NM Tech

Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Hydrology, Acequias and
Socioeconomics

Al Rango, NMSU

Sam Fernald, NMSU

Jose Rivera, UNM

Janie Chermak, UNM

Break

Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Hydrology and Climate Models
Joe Galewsky, UNM

John Wilson, NM Tech

Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Education and Public Outreach
Jessica Sapunar-Jursich, NM Museum of Natural History and Science

Mary Jo Daniel, NM EPSCoR

Lunch

Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Cyberinfrastructure
Karl Benedict, UNM

Open Discussion
EAB Discussion (closed session)
Verbal Report from EAB to Project Leadership

Adjourn



6:30 Optional Dinner



