NM EPSCoR External Advisory Board October 25, 2010

AGENDA

7:30	Pick up from hotel; transport to NM EPSCoR State Office
8:00	Welcome and Introductions Review of Day's Agenda, Process, and Anticipated Outcomes Bill Michener, NM EPSCoR PI
8:30	Review of EAB Recommendations from January, 2010 and Response Mary Jo Daniel, NM EPSCoR Associate Director
8:45	Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Water Chemistry and Diversity Laura Crossey, UNM Mike Pullin, NM Tech
9:30	Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Hydrology, Acequias and Socioeconomics Al Rango, NMSU Sam Fernald, NMSU Jose Rivera, UNM Janie Chermak, UNM
10:30	Break
10:45	Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Hydrology and Climate Models Joe Galewsky, UNM John Wilson, NM Tech
11:30	Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Education and Public Outreach Jessica Sapunar-Jursich, NM Museum of Natural History and Science Mary Jo Daniel, NM EPSCoR
12:15	Lunch
12:45	Interactive Report of Key Accomplishments: Cyberinfrastructure Karl Benedict, UNM
1:15	Open Discussion
2:15	EAB Discussion (closed session)
4:15	Verbal Report from EAB to Project Leadership
5:00	Adjourn

6:30 Optional Dinner